
THE GOVERNMENT OF KADUNA STATE
KADUNA STATE PUBLIC PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY

This is to inform the public, that there will be a public auc�on and sale of unserviceable vehicles and items, belonging to the Kaduna State 

Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources.

thDate: Friday 7  October  2022

Time: 9:30am 
Venue: Kaduna State Ministry of Environment & Natural Resources State Secretariat Independence Way,Kaduna.

For further details, please, contact the appointed Auc�oneers on the following numbers:

1. M/S ZAP GLOBAL SERVICE LTD  (LOT 1)      Phone No.     08033335781

2. M/S RUMBUN KASA ENTERPRISES  (LOT 2)      Phone No.     08035826088   

3. M/S  A A G TAMBUWAL  ENTERPRISES (LOT 3)      Phone No.     08036309082                                            

LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE VEHICLES AND ITEMS AT MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT - LOT 1

S/N DESCRIPTION CHASSIS NO CONDITIONLOCATION

Isuzu FTR

Isuzu FTR

Isuzu FTR

Isuzu FTR

Leyland comet truck

Mercedes Compactor Truck

Tractor Ford

Nissan Motor Pick Up

Roller

Tricycle Machine 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Environment

AFAKA

AFAKA

AFAKA

AFAKA

JALF TR33K87000356

JALF TR33K87000397

JALF TR33K87000352

JALF TR33K87000639

XLRP4H3110100168X

WDB-61702915480402

BC37679

CGD21-5820889

ZW000948

ZR163MLA

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Scrap

Scrap

Scrap

Scrap

Scrap

Scrap

Scrap

LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE VEHICLES AND ITEMS AT MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT - LOT 2

S/N DESCRIPTION CHASSIS NO CONDITIONLOCATION

Man Diesel

Caterpillar Motor Grader

Water Weed Herbester Fxb 11

Toyota Hilux

Table saw jevo

Nissan Motor Pick Up

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Environment

AFAKA

XLMA 5160065M032767

IRINDORODER 153824

XK06-002-00243

MROHX8CDXGO882110

CGD21-5820889

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Scrap

Unserviceable

Scrap

Scrap

LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE VEHICLES AND ITEMS AT MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT - LOT 1

S/N DESCRIPTION CHASSIS NO CONDITIONLOCATION

Steya Crane Truck

Mercedes Bens Water Tanker

Tractor Ford

Flat Track

Wood working machine

Forestor saw master machine

HD plant generator

HD plant generator

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

AFAKA 

Ministry of Environment

NINBIA FORESR

AFAKA

 

352/900-65371

Bc25648

061611/0489/014

061611/0489/015

Scrap

Unserviceable

Unserviceable

Scrap

Scrap

Unserviceable

Scrap

Scrap

Signed
DG, KADUNA STATE PUBLIC PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY
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