

THE GOVERNMENT OF KADUNA STATE KADUNA STATE PUBLIC PROCUREMENT AUTHORITY

This is to inform the public, that there will be a public auction and sale of unserviceable vehicles and items, belonging to the Kaduna State Ministry of Environment and Natural Resources.

Date: Friday 7th October 2022

Time: 9:30am

1. 2. 3.

Venue: Kaduna State Ministry of Environment & Natural Resources State Secretariat Independence Way, Kaduna.

For further details, please, contact the appointed Auctioneers on the following numbers:

M/S ZAP GLOBAL SERVICE LTD	(LOT 1)	Phone No.	08033335781
M/S RUMBUN KASA ENTERPRISES	(LOT 2)	Phone No.	08035826088
M/S A A G TAMBUWAL ENTERPRISES	(LOT 3)	Phone No.	08036309082

	LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE VEHICLES AND ITEMS AT MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT - LOT 1				
S/N	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	CHASSIS NO	CONDITION	
1	Isuzu FTR	Ministry of Environment	JALF TR33K87000356	Unserviceable	
2	Isuzu FTR	Ministry of Environment	JALF TR33K87000397	Unserviceable	
3	Isuzu FTR	Ministry of Environment	JALF TR33K87000352	Unserviceable	
4	Isuzu FTR	Ministry of Environment	JALF TR33K87000639	Scrap	
5	Leyland comet truck	Ministry of Environment	XLRP4H3110100168X	Scrap	
6	Mercedes Compactor Truck	Ministry of Environment	WDB-61702915480402	Scrap	
7	Tractor Ford	AFAKA	BC37679	Scrap	
8	Nissan Motor Pick Up	AFAKA	CGD21-5820889	Scrap	
9	Roller	AFAKA	ZW000948	Scrap	
10	Tricycle Machine	AFAKA	ZR163MLA	Scrap	

	LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE VEHICLES AND ITEMS AT MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT - LOT 2				
S/N	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	CHASSIS NO	CONDITION	
1	Man Diesel	Ministry of Environment	XLMA 5160065M032767	Unserviceable	
2	Caterpillar Motor Grader	Ministry of Environment	IRINDORODER 153824	Unserviceable	
3	Water Weed Herbester Fxb 11	Ministry of Environment	XK06-002-00243	Scrap	
4	Toyota Hilux	Ministry of Environment	MROHX8CDXGO882110	Unserviceable	
5	Table saw jevo	AFAKA	CGD21-5820889	Scrap	
6	Nissan Motor Pick Up			Scrap	

	LIST OF UNSERVICEABLE VEHICLES AND ITEMS AT MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT - LOT 1				
S/N	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	CHASSIS NO	CONDITION	
1	Steya Crane Truck	AFAKA		Scrap	
2	Mercedes Bens Water Tanker	Ministry of Environment	352/900-65371	Unserviceable	
3	Tractor Ford		Bc25648	Unserviceable	
4	Flat Track			Scrap	
5	Wood working machine			Scrap	
6	Forestor saw master machine			Unserviceable	
7	HD plant generator	NINBIA FORESR	061611/0489/014	Scrap	
8	HD plant generator	AFAKA	061611/0489/015	Scrap	